

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.2601 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	07.10.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> The learned counsel for the revision petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondent by RPAD and file proof of service in the Registry. In view of the pendency in I.A.No.26 of 2018 in I.P.No.7 of 2018, there shall be stay of all further proceedings in E.P. No.29 of 2016 in O.S. No.118 of 2014 in the Court of the Principal Senior Civil Judge, Madanapalle, for a period of three (03) weeks. Post on 13.10.2023. RRR, J Issue: C.C. by today, B/o. KPV/NKA	