

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Civil Revision Petition Nos.2694, 2601 & 2902 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

35 to 37

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.09.2024	<u>BSB,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondent appearing through video conference, post on 10.09.2024. The learned counsel represented that she is yet to receive instructions in the C.R.P No.2902 of 2023. <u>B S BHANUMATHI, J</u> Ksj	